
FirstName LastName Email School/ Affiliation grade level subject # of students

Michele Benoit mbenoit@bangorschools.net Bangor/ BHS 11-12 chem 60

Jessica Harrington jharrington@bangorschools.net Bangor/ BHS 10-12 bio 83

Trish Bernhardt pbernhardt@bangorschools.net Bangor/ JF Doughty School 7 life/Earth sci 118

Betty Jamison bjamison@bangorschools.net Bangor/WS Cohen School 6 all 20

Kris Reid kreid@bangorschools.net Bangor/WS Cohen School 6 all 20

Terry Tibbetts ttibbetts@bangorschools.net Bangor/WS Cohen School 6 all 40

Tracy Vassiliev tvassiliev@bangorschools.net Bangor/WS Cohen School, JF Doughty School 8 science 420

Jaime Tardif tardifj@hermon.net Hermon/ Hermon H. S. 10 bio 107

Jim Fratini fratinij@hermon.net Hermon/ Hermon M. S. 7-8 science 110

Lori Matthews* lmatthews@sad22.us MSAD 22/Reeds Brook M.S. 7-8 sci/math *w/d 11/08

Geogiana Piete gpiete@sad22.us MSAD 22/Reeds Brook M.S. 6 sci/math/s.s. 64

Gail Weatherbee gswband@gmail.com Old Town/ Leonard M.S. 7-8 Earth/phys. sci 114

Jo Shanklin joanna.shanklin@otsd.org Old Town/ OTHS 10 life sci. 73

Ralph Chapman rchapman.utc@gmail.org UTC 6-16 photonics 100

Wayne Jackson Wjackson.utc@gmail.com UTC 9-12 plumbing 20
John Walker JohnFW52@hotmail.com UTC 9-12 auto 20

Deirdre Byrne dbyrne@umeoce.maine.edu U.Maine School of Marine Science

Fei Chai fchai@maine.edu U.Maine School of Marine Science/CCI

Carrie Armbrecht carrie.armbrecht@umit.maine.edu U.Maine School of Marine Science- student

Lee Karp-Boss lee.karp-boss@maine.edu U.Maine School of Marine Science

Molly Schauffler mschauff@maine.edu U.Maine CSMER/Climate Change Institute

Lisa Schultz Lisa_R._Schultz@umit.maine.edu U.Maine CSMER

Annette Brickley abrickley@clcofme.org Challenger Learning Center of Maine
1369


